for Kewaunee’s Adaptable Systems
Integrated
Task Lighting
KEWAUNEE®
encouraging new discovery...Worldwide
•	 Simple installation.
•	 Single touch on/off and touch-and-hold 100% to 15%
continuous dimming pad with last state memory.

Factory Pre-Wired & Installed LED Task Lights
These innovations eliminate unsightly wires and keep outlets open for the bench user’s needs.
Wiring Harness Part Number Explanation
Occupancy Sensor Add-On Part Number Explanation
Light Fixture Part Number Explanation
Evolution & Alpha Bench SizesEnterprise Bench Sizes
Task Lighting Part Numbers
For use on FE32 (Service Chase) and FE33 (Extended
Chase) only.
*Available for Evolution only.
Tech sheets must be filled out stating placement of power jack. Standard is 18" above the worksurface.
L E D H - E 4 2 2 4 X 2 - S O , O S
Product Code
LEDH =  Light Harness
Light Fixture Size
17 = 17" Light Fixture
24 = 24" Light Fixture
31 = 31" Light Fixture
44 = 44" Light Fixture
58 = 58" Light Fixture
Light Options
 00 =	  Lighting Harness Only
SO = Harness with Standard Output Lights
HO =  	 Harness with High Output Lights
Options
 OS = Occupancy Sensor
Number of Power Jacks
X1 = 1 Power Jack
X2 = 2 Power Jacks
X4 = 4 Power Jacks
Bench Type
E = Enterprise
V = Evolution
A = Alpha
Bench Size
See bench sizes section below
L E D L - S O 1 7 - O S
Product Code
LEDL =  LED Light
Light Fixture Size
17 = 17” Light Fixture
24 = 24” Light Fixture
31 = 31” Light Fixture
44 = 44” Light Fixture
58 = 58” Light Fixture
Sensor Options
 OS = integrated Occupancy Sensor
Light Type
SO = Standard Output
HO = High Output
L E D S - O S
Product Code
LEDS =  Add-On Occupancy Sensor
Sensor Options
 OS = Occupancy Sensor
Bench Light Bench Light Bench Light
24 = 24" Bench 17" 54 = 54" Bench 44" 84 = 84" Bench* 31" (2)
30 = 30" Bench 24" 60 = 60" Bench 44" 90 = 90" Bench* 31" (2)
36 = 36" Bench 24" 66 = 66" Bench 58" 96 = 96" Bench* 31" (2)
42 = 42" Bench 31" 72 = 72" Bench 58"
48 = 48" Bench 31" 78 = 78" Bench* 24" (2)
Bench Light
42 = 42" Bench 24"
48 = 48" Bench 31"
60 = 60" Bench 17" (2)
72 = 72" Bench 24" (2)
96 = 96" Bench 31" (2)
Kewaunee Scientific Corporation is dedicated to manufacturing high quality
products for the laboratory marketplace. We offer Total Laboratory Solutions,
Innovative Designs, and Technological Expertise with a worldwide
distribution network to provide laboratories that are truly World Class.
Laboratory Products from Kewaunee®:
ALPHA® – Adaptable Casework System
ALPHA Columns – Expandable Workstations
ALPHA Overhead Carrier Systems